Bezirk Chemnitz | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Hohenstein-Ernstthal (123)
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Anlage
Pfaffenberg , 09337 Hohenstein-Ernstthal

Sportwart/in
Storl, Uwe
T 0172-6768940 stoerluwe@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Storl, Uwe
T 0172-6768940 stoerluwe@gmail.com
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U15 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Rene Rechenberger

m 0176 21418269; r.w.rechenberger@gmx.de
U15 gemischt 2er (2er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Molnar, Diego
Rechenberger, Lavinia
Voigt, Bruno

Poller, Sidney
Friedrich, Greta
Gramer, Nils

Voigt, Moritz
Gottwald, Johannes
Weise, Fjell Emil
Richter, Florentin
Kruse, Lilly

Eurich, Tim
Stiegler, Lennart
Claus, Theodor

15 Weinhold, Luka
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ID-Nr.

11095593
21059275
11098661
11162064
21107705
11098662
11208950
11162061
10921624
10921623
21063675
11208946
11208954
11313811
11208943

LK

LK20,4
LK21,4
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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